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UE4 Communication numerique et langue

ECTS
6 crédits

Présentation

Heures d'enseignement

™
TP

Liste des enseignements

Anglais

Communication numérique

UE = Unité d'enseignement
EC = Elément Constitutif
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Composante
Lettres et langues

™
TP

Nature

EC

EC

CcM TD TP
24h

24h

24h
24h

Crédits



